

International Society of Psychiatric-Mental Health Nurses 2016 Foundation Event: Silent Auction

Popular Items to Donate:

Minnesota-Themed Items

Jewelry

Themed Gift Baskets

Small Electronics

Regional Food and Beverage

Tickets to Social, Cultural, or Athletic Events

Original Artwork

Gift Certificates to National Food or Department Store Chains

Exclusive and unique items are always a favorite!

All contributions are welcome, including products that interest your fellow colleagues professionally, as well as personally. The 2016 ISPN Annual Conference will host the annual ISPN Foundation Silent Auction in conjunction with the ISPN Foundation Reception. The Auction will take place in the Marriott City Center 4th Floor Atrium, Thursday, April 14, 2016, 6:15 p.m. to 8:15 p.m. The Reception will feature heavy hors d'oeuvres and a cash bar (one drink ticket will be provided).

Purpose

The purpose of the ISPN Foundation is to raise funds to support scholarships for graduate students and international members, research grants, endowment for the Foundation, and ISPN sponsored events. ISPN needs your donations to help make the Auction a success. Donating to the Auction is a great way to support advanced-practice psychiatricmental health nurses in promoting mental health care, literacy, and policy worldwide. Items from members, companies, and friends are welcome.

Recognition

For your donation, you will receive acknowledgement on the auction bid sheets.

To Make a Donation

Please complete the Silent Auction donation form (page two) and email it by **April I**, **2016**, to:

<u>Sandra Wood</u> ISPN Foundation Event Subcommittee sjwood@iu.edu

Getting Your Item to the Auction

Bring your items with you and check them in at the ISPN Registration Desk.



International Society of Psychiatric-Mental Health Nurses Foundation Event Auction Donation Form

To donate an item for the silent auction, return this form to the ISPN Foundation Event Subcommittee by: APRIL 1, 2016 Sandra Wood, sjwood@iu.edu

Provide information as you would like it to appear in all publications:

Name of the Item:
stimated Value (\$USD):
Donor Name (your name or company):
Description of Item:

Contact Information (for internal use only):

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
	Zip/Postal Code:
Country:	
Phone:	
Email:	

For more information regarding the ISPN Foundation Reception and Silent Auction, please contact Sandra Wood, sjwood@iu.edu. Thank you for your generosity!

